
BLOCK 1 LOT 30
IN OR 1320/1430
EX ESMT PT OR 556/654

SZYNAKA EDWARD M & DIANE
85293 BURMEISTER ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034-7653

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0300

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 KWA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

365,215
2,415

100,000
467,630
179,881
287,749

HX HB 50,722
237,027
467,630

0

392,777

1320/1430 5/27/2005 WD U V 23 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLINS NANCY R

SZYNAKA EDWARD M & 

1049/0170 4/10/2002 QC Q V 01 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIOTT RUTH

MULLINS NANCY R
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19003899 REPAIR/RRF 0 05/09/2019

M15966 H/AC 0 02/01/2011

B23527 ADDITION 15,000 04/01/2010

B21723 XFOB 6,336 07/01/2008

R08884 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 02/01/2006

P10601 OTHER 0 01/01/2006

2007HX Base Yr

85293 BURMEISTER RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 3,445 112.7828 112.78 388,527 2006 2011 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3120

BAS 1,728 100 2006 1,728 183,191

FOP 1,084 30 2006 325 34,455

FUS 1,392 100 2006 1,392 147,571

4,204 3,445 365,215

BAS=[YR=2006;ORIG=-8,0] W60 S29 E26 N2 E6 S2 E28 N29 $
FUS=[YR=2006;ORIG=12,3] E60 S22 W11 S4 W6 N4 W11 S4 W6 N4 W11
S4 W6 N4 W9 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2006;ORIG=0,0] W8 S29 W28 N2 W6 S2 W26 N29 W8 S37 E76
N37 $
.
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2006

8

29
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29

8

37

76

37

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 540.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 2,415

2,415

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


